
Page 1 of 1

E-BID #20200116
E-BID TABULATION REPORT

REPLACEMENT OF EMERGENCY GENERATOR AT
CITY HALL

OPENED: 11/24/2020 - 3:00 PM

All Florida Contracting Services Lawrence Lee Construction
Services Expert Construction Managers OAC Action Construction All Site Construction

LINE # DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST UNIT PRICE TOTAL COST
1 Demolition & Removal of Existing Materials LS 1 $ 18,000.00 $ 18,000.00 $ 62,500.00 $ 62,500.00 $ 29,000.00 $ 29,000.00 $ 19,342.00 $ 19,342.00 $ 61,065.00 $ 61,065.00

2

Installation of New Concrete Slabs, All Steel
Work & Masonry Walls including Finishing &
Painting

LS 1
$ 38,000.00 $ 38,000.00 $ 110,000.00 $ 110,000.00 $ 80,000.00 $ 80,000.00 $ 99,671.00 $ 99,671.00 $ 95,961.00 $ 95,961.00

3

Install New Chain Link Gates, New Aluminum
Rolling Gates, New Aluminum Screen Louvers
& Ballards LS

1
$ 42,500.00 $ 42,500.00 $ 130,000.00 $ 130,000.00 $ 55,000.00 $ 55,000.00 $ 40,340.00 $ 40,340.00 $ 16,642.00 $ 16,642.00

4
Provide Signed & Sealed As-Built Plans Upon
Completion LS 1 $ 8,500.00 $ 8,500.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 11,446.00 $ 11,446.00 $ 3,259.00 $ 3,259.00

5
Furnish & Install New Genrator including all
necessary componenets LS 1 $ 974,376.00 $ 974,376.00 $ 840,000.00 $ 840,000.00 $ 996,000.00 $ 996,000.00 $ 1,096,100.00 $ 1,096,100.00 $ 261,913.00 $ 261,913.00

6 General Conditions LS 1 $ 50,000.00 $ 50,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 100,000.00 $ 92,000.00 $ 92,000.00 $ 130,476.00 $ 130,476.00 $ 1,123,275.00 $ 1,123,275.00
TOTAL $ 1,131,376.00 TOTAL $ 1,244,500.00 TOTAL $ 1,255,000.00 TOTAL $ 1,397,375.00 TOTAL $ 1,562,115.00

Grant Expiration Date 3/31/2021 3/31/2021 3/31/2021 3/31/2021 3/31/2021

Guaranteed Completion Date by the Contractor 6/18/2021 10/18/2021 120 Day After
Award

240 Days
Including
Generator Lead
Time

180 Days After
Receipt of
Executed
Contract, NTP &
Permit

Brand of Generator Offered Kohler as
specified Kohler as specified Kohler as

specified
Kohler as
specified

Kohler as
specified

1 Acknowledgeed all Addenda Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 Submitted original 5% Bid Bond Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
3 Submitted General Contractor license as required to bid Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
4 Submitted Questionnaire Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
5 Submitted all federal required forms for the Grant Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
6 Listed all subcontractors Yes Yes Yes None listed Yes
7 Listed 5 projects similar to this project completed by your firm Yes Yes Yes Yes 4 listed

8
Has the Bidder or any of its principals ever declared bankrupt or reorganized under Chapter
11 or put in receivership Yes No No No No

9
Any pending or completed lawsuits involving the corporation, partnership or individuals with
more than 10% interest? None N/A None N/A None

10 List any judgments from lawsuis in the last five years. None N/A None N/A None
11 Any criminal violations and/or convictions of the proposer  and/or any of it principals? None N/A None N/A None
12 Submitted the Contractor's Code of Ethics form Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
13 Acknowledged Cone of Silence Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
14 SAMS List checked Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
15 State of Florida Convicted Vendor List checked Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes
16 State of Florida Suspended Vendor List checked Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes


	Worksheets
	Sheet1


